
Date

Table 1 - Poule 1

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 CHERMANNE Eddy / BAUDELET Julien C1

2 FILISSIADIS Michel / VANDEN BOGAARD Marc BL10

3 VAN PELT Véronique / VAN ENIS Anne W5

4 VERSONNEN Willy / JONART Nicole NA3

5 ROBERT Alfred / PETROZZINO Angelo A2

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 / 7 11 / 4 2 0 2
2 3 5 4 3 / 11 5 / 11 0 2 5
3 1 4 2 11 / 2 11 / 4 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 8 / 11 11 / 9 9 / 11 1 2 5
5 1 3 5 11 / 6 11 / 5 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 11 / 8 3 / 11 7 / 11 1 2 5
7 2 3 4 11 / 4 11 / 7 2 0 2
8 1 5 3 11 / 5 11 / 5 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 3 / 11 11 / 13 0 2 4

10 1 2 5 11 / 5 11 / 3 2 0 1

1 CHERMANNE Eddy / BAUDELET Julien C1

2 ROBERT Alfred / PETROZZINO Angelo A2

3 FILISSIADIS Michel / VANDEN BOGAARD Marc BL10

4 VERSONNEN Willy / JONART Nicole NA3

5 VAN PELT Véronique / VAN ENIS Anne W5

0 5

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Qualifications  18/03/2025

Rencontres Résultats Score

Victoires Classement
4 1

2 3

1 4

3 2

Classement final



Date

Table 2 - Poule 2

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 FERRACANI Giuseppe / D'AMICO Erminio C2

2 VANDEWALLE Jean Philippe / GANDOSSI Riccardo BL9

3 BOUILLON Françoise / GUILLERY Serge MSM3

4 CORNELIS Michel / ALLACKER Pol W4

5 CHAO Shih Ming / CHANG Yun-Hwei NI1

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 / 9 11 / 6 2 0 2
2 3 5 4 11 / 6 9 / 11 12 / 10 2 1 3
3 1 4 2 11 / 1 11 / 6 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 8 / 11 8 / 11 0 2 5
5 1 3 5 13 / 11 11 / 7 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 6 / 11 11 / 9 2 / 11 1 2 5
7 2 3 4 8 / 11 6 / 11 0 2 3
8 1 5 3 11 / 5 11 / 4 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 11 / 4 10 / 12 11 / 2 2 1 3

10 1 2 5 11 / 5 11 / 4 2 0 1

1 FERRACANI Giuseppe / D'AMICO Erminio C2

2 BOUILLON Françoise / GUILLERY Serge MSM3

3 CHAO Shih Ming / CHANG Yun-Hwei NI1

4 VANDEWALLE Jean Philippe / GANDOSSI Riccardo BL9

5 CORNELIS Michel / ALLACKER Pol W4

Victoires Classement
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0 5

2 3

4 1

1 4

3 2

Classement final

Rencontres Résultats Score



Date

Table 3 - Poule 3

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 CAPUZZO Max / HAINAUT Philippe C3

2 CALLEUW Jean / TRIBOUT Nicole C18

3 MARTINS Joao / VANDERHEYDEN Alain BL8

4 POLITI Carmelo / FILEE Martine MSM2

5 ROMMELEARE Alain / GRAMME Jean-Pierre W3

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 / 7 11 / 6 2 0 2
2 3 5 4 8 / 11 10 / 12 0 2 5
3 1 4 2 11 / 6 11 / 9 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 5 / 11 13 / 15 0 2 5
5 1 3 5 11 / 4 11 / 8 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 5 / 11 9 / 11 0 2 5
7 2 3 4 6 / 11 8 / 11 0 2 3
8 1 5 3 11 / 2 11 / 8 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 11 / 7 0 / 11 8 / 11 1 2 4

10 1 2 5 11 / 3 11 / 4 2 0 1

1 CAPUZZO Max / HAINAUT Philippe C3

2 ROMMELEARE Alain / GRAMME Jean-Pierre W3

3 POLITI Carmelo / FILEE Martine MSM2

4 MARTINS Joao / VANDERHEYDEN Alain BL8

5 CALLEUW Jean / TRIBOUT Nicole C18
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1 5

1 4

1 3

Victoires Classement
4 1

Classement final

3 2

Rencontres Résultats Score



Date

Table 4 - Poule 4

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 HINANT Luc / BOUSMANS André C4

2 PIROZZI Giovanni / PELLEGRINI Patrizio C17

3 GRAMME Pamela / PENDEVILLE Jean Marie BL7

4 COENEN Alain / MARCHETTO Vitto                MSM1

5 VILLERS Christiane / DAOUST Alain W2

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 13 / 11 11 / 4 2 0 2
2 3 5 4 12 / 14 11 / 1 11 / 9 2 1 3
3 1 4 2 11 / 1 11 / 5 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 6 / 11 5 / 11 0 2 5
5 1 3 5 11 / 3 11 / 7 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 11 / 9 8 / 11 11 / 6 2 1 4
7 2 3 4 4 / 11 8 / 11 0 2 3
8 1 5 3 11 / 7 11 / 4 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 12 / 10 12 / 14 9 / 11 1 2 4

10 1 2 5 11 / 7 11 / 3 2 0 1

1 HINANT Luc / BOUSMANS André C4

2 COENEN Alain / MARCHETTO Vitto                MSM1

3 GRAMME Pamela / PENDEVILLE Jean Marie BL7

4 PIROZZI Giovanni / PELLEGRINI Patrizio C17

5 VILLERS Christiane / DAOUST Alain W2

4 1

1 4

2 3

2 2
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Victoires Classement

Classement final

1 5

Rencontres Résultats Score



Date

Table 5 - Poule 5

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 RIMBAUT Patrick / MARBAISE Jean Paul C5

2 GARDIN Jean-Marie / BERTRAND Jacques C16

3 VAN VLAENDER Marc / VAN NIEUWENBORGH Marc BL6

4 DEHONIN Jean-Claude / PERNECHELE Claudio W1

5 DONY Marc / CAYPHAS Benoit NI2

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 6 / 11 11 / 8 8 / 11 1 2 4
2 3 5 4 11 / 7 7 / 11 11 / 7 2 1 3
3 1 4 2 11 / 7 11 / 1 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 8 / 11 5 / 11 0 2 5
5 1 3 5 11 / 4 11 / 5 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 11 / 5 11 / 7 2 0 4
7 2 3 4 7 / 11 6 / 11 0 2 3
8 1 5 3 11 / 2 11 / 5 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 11 / 4 8 / 11 11 / 5 2 1 3

10 1 2 5 11 / 5 11 / 3 2 0 1

1 RIMBAUT Patrick / MARBAISE Jean Paul C5

2 VAN VLAENDER Marc / VAN NIEUWENBORGH Marc BL6

3 DEHONIN Jean-Claude / PERNECHELE Claudio W1

4 DONY Marc / CAYPHAS Benoit NI2

5 GARDIN Jean-Marie / BERTRAND Jacques C16

4 1

0 5

3 2

2 3
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Victoires Classement

Classement final

1 4

Rencontres Résultats Score



Date

Table 6 - Poule 6

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 MISSON Philippe / CHAMPAGNE Claude C6

2 LOMAZZI Claudio / SEGALA Jean Pierre C15

3 PARUBAJ Alex / LEFEBVRE Marc BL5

4 DERUYVER Christian / HOUBART Antoine BC1

5 HOUSIAUX André / DEFAYS Maurice NA1

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 / 13 11 / 6 11 / 9 2 1 2
2 3 5 4 11 / 7 11 / 6 2 0 3
3 1 4 2 11 / 7 11 / 8 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 11 / 8 11 / 4 2 0 2
5 1 3 5 11 / 6 11 / 3 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 12 / 10 12 / 10 2 0 4
7 2 3 4 8 / 11 13 / 15 0 2 3
8 1 5 3 11 / 1 11 / 6 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 11 / 5 11 / 5 2 0 3

10 1 2 5 11 / 5 11 / 4 2 0 1

1 MISSON Philippe / CHAMPAGNE Claude C6

2 PARUBAJ Alex / LEFEBVRE Marc BL5

3 LOMAZZI Claudio / SEGALA Jean Pierre C15

4 DERUYVER Christian / HOUBART Antoine BC1

5 HOUSIAUX André / DEFAYS Maurice NA1

4 1

2 3

3 2

1 4

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Qualifications  18/03/2025

Victoires Classement

Classement final

0 5

Rencontres Résultats Score



Date

Table 7 - Poule 7

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 GERMAIN Charles / PODDA Térésa C7

2 SCOHY Nadine / BULTOT Philippe C14

3 SOREL Michèle / VANDERLINDEN Didier BL4

4 PAUL Viviane / DE KALO Nathalie MSM7

5 DELACOLLETTE Roland / BROLET Annette NA2

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 / 8 9 / 11 11 / 2 2 1 2
2 3 5 4 11 / 5 11 / 1 2 0 3
3 1 4 2 10 / 12 9 / 11 0 2 4
4 2 5 1 11 / 4 11 / 9 2 0 2
5 1 3 5 11 / 7 11 / 6 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 12 / 14 11 / 6 6 / 11 1 2 5
7 2 3 4 12 / 14 8 / 11 0 2 3
8 1 5 3 11 / 3 11 / 13 11 / 1 2 1 1
9 3 4 2 11 / 5 11 / 6 2 0 3

10 1 2 5 11 / 8 11 / 6 2 0 1

1 GERMAIN Charles / PODDA Térésa C7

2 SOREL Michèle / VANDERLINDEN Didier BL4

3 SCOHY Nadine / BULTOT Philippe C14

4 PAUL Viviane / DE KALO Nathalie MSM7

5 DELACOLLETTE Roland / BROLET Annette NA2

3 1

2 3

3 2

1 4

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Qualifications  18/03/2025

Victoires Classement

Classement final

1 5

Rencontres Résultats Score



Date

Table 8 - poule 8

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 SANTORO Filippo / MEDICO Giuseppe C8

2 CONARD Anne Françoise / VANDERGEETEN Fabienne C13

3 MEERMAN Robert / SCYVAERTS Stany BL3

4 COPENS Henry              / RENAUX Philippe                 MSM6

5 GASPARD Alain / MODANESE Franco A1

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 / 4 11 / 4 2 0 2
2 3 5 4 8 / 11 5 / 11 0 2 5
3 1 4 2 11 / 6 11 / 1 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 6 / 11 6 / 11 0 2 5
5 1 3 5 9 / 11 11 / 6 11 / 7 2 1 1
6 4 5 3 2 / 11 7 / 11 0 2 5
7 2 3 4 7 / 11 3 / 11 0 2 3
8 1 5 3 8 / 11 6 / 11 0 2 5
9 3 4 2 11 / 7 11 / 4 2 0 3

10 1 2 5 11 / 4 11 / 9 2 0 1

1 GASPARD Alain / MODANESE Franco A1

2 SANTORO Filippo / MEDICO Giuseppe C8

3 MEERMAN Robert / SCYVAERTS Stany BL3

4 CONARD Anne Françoise / VANDERGEETEN Fabienne C13

5 COPENS Henry              / RENAUX Philippe                 MSM6

3 2

1 4

2 3

0 5

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Qualifications  18/03/2025

Victoires Classement

Classement final

4 1

Rencontres Résultats Score



Date

Table 9 - Poule 9

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 MOREAU Maryvon / BOURGUIGNON Philippe C9

2 TOMASSINI Joseph / CAMERLENGO Pietro C12

3 DETHYSE Jean-Luc / GEORIS Christian BL2

4 DEGRAEVE Alain / HAINE Anne                   MSM5

5 DANDOY Raoul / ESPALARD Laurence NI3

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 2 / 11 11 / 5 11 / 13 1 2 4
2 3 5 4 11 / 3 11 / 1 2 0 3
3 1 4 2 11 / 7 11 / 5 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 11 / 6 5 / 11 11 / 5 2 1 2
5 1 3 5 2 / 11 9 / 11 0 2 3
6 4 5 3 11 / 9 11 / 8 2 0 4
7 2 3 4 2 / 11 6 / 11 0 2 3
8 1 5 3 11 / 1 11 / 9 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 11 / 5 9 / 11 11 / 5 2 1 3

10 1 2 5 11 / 7 11 / 5 2 0 1

1 DETHYSE Jean-Luc / GEORIS Christian BL2

2 MOREAU Maryvon / BOURGUIGNON Philippe C9

3 DEGRAEVE Alain / HAINE Anne                   MSM5

4 TOMASSINI Joseph / CAMERLENGO Pietro C12

5 DANDOY Raoul / ESPALARD Laurence NI3

3 2

1 4

4 1

2 3

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Qualifications  18/03/2025

Victoires Classement

Classement final

0 5

Rencontres Résultats Score



Date

Table 10 - Poule 10

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 STILMANT Thierry / BORREMANS Lucien C10

2 MARIMAN Alain / MARIMAN Yves C11

3 COULON Jacques / GERARD Pierre BL1

4 LORAND Robert / WEETS Jean Pierre             MSM4

5 MOHYMONT Serge / FAUVIAU Marc A3

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 6 / 11 12 / 10 11 / 6 2 1 2
2 3 5 4 11 / 8 7 / 11 11 / 9 2 1 3
3 1 4 2 5 / 11 4 / 11 0 2 4
4 2 5 1 11 / 6 11 / 5 2 0 2
5 1 3 5 4 / 11 4 / 11 0 2 3
6 4 5 3 11 / 7 11 / 8 2 0 4
7 2 3 4 7 / 11 2 / 11 0 2 3
8 1 5 3 11 / 8 7 / 11 11 / 9 2 1 1
9 3 4 2 11 / 2 11 / 7 2 0 3

10 1 2 5 11 / 8 8 / 11 11 / 8 2 1 1

1 COULON Jacques / GERARD Pierre BL1

2 LORAND Robert / WEETS Jean Pierre             MSM4

3 MARIMAN Alain / MARIMAN Yves C11

4 STILMANT Thierry / BORREMANS Lucien C10

5 MOHYMONT Serge / FAUVIAU Marc A3

2 4

2 3

4 1

2 2

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Qualifications  18/03/2025

Victoires Classement

Classement final

0 5

Rencontres Résultats Score


